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Cupschiessen 2024
Sturmgewehre, Karabiner und Standardgewehre

Qualifikation

Rg. Name / Vorname Jg. TS 10er 9er Res.

1 Achermann Franz 1955 V 3.6 92
2 Achermann Paul 1950 SV 3.6 92
3 Abegglen Vera 2006 U21 2,5 87
4 Mehr Yanick 2000 E 1.4 86
5 Widmer Joël 2003 E 2.3 83
6 Abegglen Peter 1971 S 1.4 83
7 Lang Michael 1996 E 0.5 82
8 Mathis Markus 1950 SV 0.5 82
9 Fuchs Werner 1945 SV 1.4 81

10 Felix Chiara 2006 U21 1.2 81
11 Kürschner Carlo 2005 U21 0.5 81
12 Widmer Loïc 2005 U21 1.3 80
13 Gonzalez Julian 2008 U17 1.2 80
14 Achermann Walter 1951 SV 2.2 79
15 Grüter Benedikt 1984 E 1.1 76
16 Dambach Hans 1948 SV 0.3 74
17 Emmenegger Anton 1947 SV 4.5 93 for.
18 Waltisberg Hansruedi 1955 SV 3.3 88 for.
19 Ebener Navin 2009 U17 0.1 71
20 Stanojevic Stevan 1989 E 1.2 70
21 Tschopp Jano 2004 U21 1.1 70
22 Klingler Niklaus 1948 SV 1.3 69



Rg. Name / Vorname Jg. TS 10er 9er Res.

1 Achermann Franz 1955 V 5.4 94
13 Gonzalez Julian 2008 U17 3.2 86
12 Widmer Loïc 2005 U21 1.5 86
14 Achermann Walter 1951 SV 2.2 85
8 Mathis Markus 1950 SV 3.2 84
3 Abegglen Vera 2006 U21 0.4 82
5 Widmer Joël 2003 E 2.6 88
11 Kürschner Carlo 2005 U21 3.3 86
10 Felix Chiara 2006 U21 0.1 62
2 Achermann Paul 1950 SV 3.5 91
4 Mehr Yanick 2000 E 1.3 83
16 Dambach Hans 1948 SV 1.1 73
15 Grüter Benedikt 1984 E 1.2 79
9 Fuchs Werner 1945 SV 1 42 abgebr.
7 Lang Michael 1996 E 2.2 77
6 Abegglen Peter 1971 S 1.4 84

Viertelfinale

Rg. Name / Vorname Jg. TS 10er 9er Res.

6 Abegglen Peter 1971 S 1.3 83

5 Widmer Joël 2003 E 2.2 84

4 Mehr Yanick 2000 E 2.3 85

8 Mathis Markus 1950 SV 4.2 89

2 Achermann Paul 1950 SV 2.5 87

15 Grüter Benedikt 1984 E 1.1 74

12 Widmer Loïc 2005 U21 4.3 89

1 Achermann Franz 1955 V 3.4 89

Halbfinale

Rg. Name / Vorname Jg. TS 10er 9er Res.

8 Mathis Markus 1950 SV 0.6 84

12 Widmer Loïc 2005 U21 3.2 86

5 Widmer Joël 2003 E 1.6 88

2 Achermann Paul 1950 SV 3.4 90

Achtelfinale



Finale

Rg. Name / Vorname Jg. TS 10er 9er Res.

2 Achermann Paul 1950 SV 3.6 92

12 Widmer Loïc 2005 U21 0.5 83

Jungschützenfinale

Rg. Name / Vorname Jg. TS 10er 9er Res.

12 Widmer Loïc 2005 U21 3.2 86

3 Abegglen Vera 2006 U21 1 85

10 Felix Chiara 2006 U21 1.6 84

11 Kürschner Carlo 2005 U21 1.3 73


